
TAKE IN DISMISSAL

SCHOOL RLES / RUES

BUS # 3

DRIVER: Debra Reed

8:15 AM  3:15 PM
TIME   

AM

House 

Number
Street Address

TIME    

PM

7:05 Double H Ln. / Hwy. 1

7:07 136 N. Service Road 3:48

7:17 143 Johnny Dufrene Drive 3:55

4706 Hwy. 1 3:52

7:20 4687 Hwy. 1 3:57

7:22 4327 Hwy. 1 4:00

7:24 4147 Hwy. 1 4:01

7:25 4109 Hwy. 1 4:02

7:26 124 St. Mary Street 3:45

3888 Hwy. 1 3:44

7:30 305 St. Louis 3:33

7:31 331 St. Louis 3:34

7:32 433 St. Louis 3:35

7:33 442 St. Louis 3:36

7:34 573 St. Louis 3:38

7:35 581 St. Louis 3:39

7:36 592 St. Louis 3:40

113 Market St. 3:43

All bus riders need to be ready to board the school bus

10 minutes prior to the scheduled A.M. pick up time 



TAKE IN DISMISSAL

SCHOOL RLES / RUES
BUS # 11

DRIVER: Tonya Dies

8:15 AM  3:15 PM

TIME   

AM

House 

Number
Street Address

TIME    

PM

7:24 152 St. Phillip St. 3:27

7:25 220 St. Phillip St. 3:27

7:26 334 St. Phillip St. 3:28

7:27 412 St. Phillip St. 3:29

7:27 432 St. Phillip St. 3:29

7:28 452 St. Phillip St. 3:30

7:29 471 St. Phillip St. 3:30

7:29 482 St. Phillip St. 3:31

7:30 522 St. Phillip St. 3:31

7:30 546 St. Phillip St. 3:32

7:30 660 St. Phillip St. 3:33

7:33 709 St. Phillip St. 3:34

7:33 749 St. Phillip St. 3:34

7:35 615 Dantin St. 3:36

7:36 608 Dantin St. 3:36

7:37 542 Dantin St. 3:37

7:37 519 Dantin St. 3:38

7:38 421 Dantin St. 3:38

7:38 408 Dantin St. 3:39

7:39 222 Dantin St. 3:41

7:40 204 Dantin St. 3:41

All bus riders need to be ready to board the school bus

10 minutes prior to the scheduled A.M. pick up time 



TAKE IN DISMISSAL

SCHOOL RLES / RUES
BUS # 37

DRIVER: Stephanie Robertson

8:15 AM  3:15 PM

TIME   

AM

House 

Number
Street Address

TIME    

PM

7:15 214 Sako Dr. 3:41

220  Sako Dr. 3:41

7:17 522 Hospital Dr. 3:44

7:18 546 Hospital Dr. 3:47

7:21 553 Hospital Dr. 3:48

551 Hospital Dr. 3:48

7:23 Shady Trailer Pk. 3:47

7:24 Shady Trailer Pk. 3:46

7:25 Shady Trailer Pk. 3:45

227 Louise Dr. 3:52

7:29 400 Hospital Dr. 3:53

7:29 313 Hospital Dr. 3:54

7:30 107 Louise Dr.

7:31 4265 Hwy. 1 3:55

7:32 4241 Hwy. 1 3:56

7:33 120 Aspen Dr. 3:37

7:34 304 Aspen Dr. 3:36

7:35 307 Elm Dr. 3:36

7:36 223 Elm Dr. 3:35

7:37 205 Elm Dr. 3:35

7:38 119 Elm Dr. 3:34

7:39 115 Elm Dr. 3:33

7:45 RLES 3:25

7:48 RUES 3:21

10 minutes prior to the scheduled A.M. pick up time

All bus riders need to be ready to board the school bus



TAKE IN DISMISSAL

SCHOOL RUES / RLES
BUS # 42

DRIVER: Lora Toussaint

8:15 AM  3:15 PM

TIME   

AM

House 

Number
Street Address

TIME    

PM

7:25 128 Ayo 3:35

7:26 191 Ayo 3:36

7:26 337 Ayo 3:37

7:27 310 Ayo 3:38

7:30 347 Ayo 3:40

7:32 379 Ayo 3:41

7:32 516 Ayo 3:42

7:33 612 Ayo 3.43

7:33 Ayo 3.45

7:34 642 Ayo 3.46

7:34 1651 St. Patrick St. 3.48

7:35 1639 St. Patrick St. 3.49

7:35 489 St. Patrick St. 3:50

7:36 411 St. Patrick St. 3.51

7:37 293 St. Patrick St. 3:53

7:37 221 St. Patrick St. 3.54

7:38 187 St. Patrick St. 3:54

7:40 123 St. Patrick St. 3:55

7:50 Raceland Upper Elem.

7:45 Raceland Lower Elem.

                                                                                                      All bus riders need to be ready to board the school bus

                                                                                               10 minutes prior to the scheduled A.M. pick up time 



TAKE IN DISMISSAL

SCHOOL RLES / RUES
BUS # 48

DRIVER: Rachel Williams

8:15 AM  3:15 PM

TIME   

AM

House 

Number
Street Address

TIME    

PM

7:26 Champagne Ln (Hwy 308) 3:39

7:28 105 Rodriguez Dr 3:40

7:29 172 Rodriguez Dr 3:41

7:30 End of Rodriguez Dr 3:42

7:32 Rodriguez Dr & Hwy 308 3:45

7:35 156 Peltier Dr 3:46

7:36 336 Peltier Dr 3:47

7:37  Peltier Dr & Art Street 3:48

7:40 3019 Hwy 308 3:51

7:44 Robichaux Lumber(turnaround) 3:54

7:48 3046 Hwy 308 3:56

7:52 3574 Hwy 308 3:57

7:42 158 Williams St 3:58

7:46 172 Williams St 3:59

7:47 185 Williams St 3:59

7:47 212 Williams St 4:00

7:48 226 Williams St 4:00

7:49 252 Williams St 4:01

7:50 289 Williams St 4:02

7:50 Williams & Easy 4:02

7:51 W710 Williams St 4:03

7:52 Williams St & Samuel Tilden 4:04

7:53 Triple Hwy 308 4:05

All bus riders need to be ready to board the school bus

10 minutes prior to the scheduled A.M. pick up time 



TAKE IN DISMISSAL

SCHOOL RLES / RUES
BUS # 52

DRIVER: Stephanie Johnson

8:15 AM  3:15 PM

TIME   

AM

House 

Number
Street Address

TIME    

PM

7:20 222 Danos St. 3:40

291 Danos St. 3:42

7:21 318 Danos St. 3:43

7:22 444 Danos St. 3:44

7:22 470 Danos St. 3:45

7:23 500 Danos St. 3:45

7:25 526 Danos St. 3:45

7:28 551 Danos St. 3:46

7:29 527 Danos St. 4:00

7:31 519 Danos St. 4:00

7:31 233 Danos St. 4:01

7:32 208 Saint Ann St. 3:30

7:32 230 Saint Ann St. 3:30

7:32 273 Saint Ann St. 3:31

7:33 260 Saint Ann St. 3:31

7:35 454 Saint Ann St. 3:31

7:36 498 Saint Ann St. 3:33

7:38 646 Saint Ann St. 3:34

7:40 653 Saint Ann St. 3:35

7:40 617 Saint Ann St. 3:35

7:40 559 Saint Ann St. 3:36

7:41 569 Saint Ann St. 3:37

7:41 457 Saint Ann St. 3:37

7:42 445 Saint Ann St. 3:38

7:43 403 Saint Ann St. 3:39

7:48 261 Saint Ann St. 3:40

7:48 247 Saint Ann St. 3:40

All bus riders need to be ready to board the school bus

10 minutes prior to the scheduled A.M. pick up time 



TAKE IN DISMISSAL

SCHOOL RUES / RLES
BUS # 91

DRIVER: Trudy Barrios

8:15 AM  3:15 PM

TIME   

AM

House 

Number
Street Address

TIME    

PM

7:15 111 Hwy. 653 4:04

7:16 215 Hwy. 653 3:55

7:17 504 Magnolia 3:56

7:23 135 Azalia 3:58

7:29 155 Azalia 3:52

7:33 205 Azalia 3:44

7:33 Prairie Lake 3:45

7:35 Treasure 3:46

7:35 Treasure 3:46

7:36 Lake Dr. / Tate St. 3:45

7:39 120 Lake Dr. 3:41

7:41 1370 Hwy. 652 3:40

7:41 635 Hwy. 652 3:39

7:42 229 Hwy. 652 3:38

7:43 211 Hwy. 652 3:38

7:43 819 St. Louis St. 3:37

7:43 St. Louis St. 3:36

7:44 779 St. Louis St. 3:35

7:45 766 St. Louis St. 3:34

7:45 736 St. Louis St. 3:34

7:45 703 St. Louis St. 3:34

7:46 600 Block 3:33

All bus riders need to be ready to board the school bus

10 minutes prior to the scheduled A.M. pick up time 



TAKE IN DISMISSAL

SCHOOL RUES / RLES / St. Mary
BUS # 103

DRIVER: Anthony Dupuy

8:15 AM  3:15 PM

TIME   

AM

House 

Number
Street Address

TIME    

PM

7:20 Hwy. 90 & Gibbens Rd. 3:30

7:28 3722 Hwy. 90 3:37

7:31 199 Cypress St. 3:41

7:31 191 Cypress St. 3:41

7:32 155 Cypress St. 3:42

7:33 100 Cypress St. 3:43

7:34 3942 Hwy. 90 3:44

7:35 4032 Hwy. 90 3:45

7:36 4084 Hwy. 90 3:46

7:39 Bridge Rd. & Fonseca St. 3:48

7:40 Bridge Rd. & Folse St. 3:49

7:41 127 Hwy. 631 3:50

7:50 115 Hwy. 631 3:50

7:54 Sugar Mill Rd. & 5th St. 4:00

7:55 108 Nelson St.

7:58 RUE

8:05 St. Mary's

All bus riders need to be ready to board the school bus

10 minutes prior to the scheduled A.M. pick up time 



TAKE IN DISMISSAL

SCHOOL RLES / RUES
BUS # 116

DRIVER: Laurie Azeme

8:15 AM  3:15 PM

TIME   

AM

House 

Number
Street Address

TIME    

PM

7:41 103 Charles St. 3:42

7:41 124 Charles St. 3:42

7:43 218 Sylvester St. 3:44

7:43 205 Sylvester St. 3:44

7:45 4019 Hwy. 308 3:45

7:46 4011 Hwy. 308 3:47

7:26 129 Markets St. 3:49

7:27 175 Markets St. 3:49

7:28 193 Markets St. 3:49

7:28 216 Markets St. 3:50

7:30 263 Markets St. 3:50

7:31 388 Markets St. 3:50

7:31 374 Markets St. 3:51

7:32 471 Markets St. 3:51

7:33 601 Markets St. 3:52

7:33 641 Markets St. 3:52

7:35 341 Leonard St. 3:54

7:36 262 Leonard St. 3:54

7:37 222 Leonard St. 3:55

7:37 174 Leonard St. 3:55

7:38 143 Leonard St. 3:56

7:50 3801 Hwy. 308 3:32

All bus riders need to be ready to board the school bus

10 minutes prior to the scheduled A.M. pick up time 



TAKE IN DISMISSAL

SCHOOL RLES / RUES
BUS # 124

DRIVER: Brenda Thomas

8:15 AM  3:15 PM

TIME   

AM

House 

Number
Street Address

TIME    

PM

7:31 171 Triple Oaks 3:25

7:32 210 Triple Oaks 325

7:32 220 Triple Oaks 3:27

7:32 Queen Triple Oaks 3:28

7:35 322 Triple Oaks 3:28

7:35 337 Triple Oaks 3:29

7:36 376 Triple Oaks 3:29

7:37 429 Triple Oaks 3:31

7:38 Samuel & Tilden 3:32

7:39 486 Triple Oaks 3:32

7:40 536 Triple Oaks 3.:34

7:43 174 N 2nd Street 3:30

7:44 118 N 1st Street 3:31

                                                                                                      All bus riders need to be ready to board the school bus

                                                                                               10 minutes prior to the scheduled A.M. pick up time 



TAKE IN DISMISSAL

SCHOOL RUES / RLES
BUS # 133

DRIVER: Kimmie Dardar

8:15 AM  3:15 PM

TIME   

AM

House 

Number
Street Address

TIME    

PM

7:15 3725 Hwy. 1 3:37

7:16 3663 Hwy. 1 3:38

7:18 3315 Hwy. 1 3:41

7:19 3251 Hwy. 1 3:43

7:21 3379 Hwy. 1 3:44

7:22 2847 Hwy. 1 3:46

7:23 2837 Hwy. 1 3:44

7:25 2638 Hwy. 1 3:45

7:26 2646 Hwy. 1 3:46

7:27 2800 Hwy. 1 3:48

7:29 2834 Hwy. 1 3:49

7:29 2858 Hwy. 1 3:50

7:30 2874 Hwy. 1 3:50

7:31 2930 Hwy. 1 3:51

7:32 123 Jo-Dee Lane / Hwy. 1 3:52

7:33 3076 Hwy. 1 3:54

7:34 145 Busty / Hwy. 1 3:55

7:43 3722 Hwy. 1 4:06

All bus riders need to be ready to board the school bus

10 minutes prior to the scheduled A.M. pick up time 



TAKE IN DISMISSAL

SCHOOL RLES / RUES
BUS # 175

DRIVER: Virgena Antoine

8:15 AM  3:15 PM

TIME   

AM

House 

Number
Street Address

TIME    

PM

7:22 141 Louisiana / Washington St. 3:33

7:22 1278 Hwy. 182 3:33

7:25 356 Texas St. 3:35

7:28 336 Texas St. 3:35

7:28 Texas / Wolfe St. 3:36

7:29 196 Texas St. 3:37

7:33 166 Texas St. 3:38

7:34 139 Brocato Lane 3:41

7:35 165 Brocato Lane 3:42

7:35 202 Brocato Lane 3:43

7:36 236 Brocato Lane 3:44

7:37 254 Brocato Lane 3:44

7:38 296 Brocato Lane 3:45

7:38 320 Brocato Lane 3:46

7:39 Brocato Lane / Kahn Lane 3:47

All bus riders need to be ready to board the school bus

10 minutes prior to the scheduled A.M. pick up time 



TAKE IN DISMISSAL

SCHOOL RUES / RLES

BUS # 177

DRIVER: Tammy Adams

8:15 AM  3:15 PM

TIME   

AM

House 

Number
Street Address

TIME    

PM

7:30 1944 Hwy. 182 3:21

7:30 1972 Hwy. 182 3:22

7:31 1986 Hwy. 182 3:22

7:31 1996 Hwy. 182 3:23

7:32 2074 Hwy. 182 3:25

7:33 2094 Hwy. 182 3:25

7:34 Hwy. 182 3:27

7:36 2418 Hwy. 182 3:30

7:36 2436 Hwy. 182 3:31

7:38 168 Bayou Folse Rd. 3:35

7:39 502 Bayou Folse Rd. 3:37

7:39 542 Bayou Folse Rd. 3:37

7:41 187 Peps Ln. 3:39

7:41 104 Porche Dr. 3:40

7:43 148 St. Frances Rd. 3:43

7:45 116 Buford - Ms. Tuts Daycare 3:45

7:47 649 Dantin St. 3:46

7:50 2135 Hwy. 182 3:50

7:51 2049 Hwy. 182 3:51

7:51 2031 Hwy. 182 3:51

7:51 1996 Hwy. 182 3:52

7:53 1943 Hwy. 182 3:52

All bus riders need to be ready to board the school bus

10 minutes prior to the scheduled A.M. pick up time 



TAKE IN DISMISSAL

SCHOOL RUES / RLES
BUS # 181

DRIVER: Ophelia Blackledge

8:15 AM  3:15 PM

TIME   

AM

House 

Number
Street Address

TIME    

PM

7:25 127 St. Louis 3:35

7:26 211 St. Louis 3:35

7:27 220 St. Louis 3:36

7:31 692 Greenville 3:45

7:35 650 Greenville 3:48

7:35 525 Greenville 3:49

7:38 541 Greenville 3:49

7:39 474 Greenville 3:50

7:40 398 Greenville 3:51

7:43 280 Greenville 3:52

7:44 246 Greenville 3:52

7:45 174 Greenville 3:53

7:48 152 Greenville 3:55

All bus riders need to be ready to board the school bus

10 minutes prior to the scheduled A.M. pick up time 



TAKE IN DISMISSAL

SCHOOL RLES / RUES
BUS # 185

DRIVER: Jill Wilcox
8:15 AM  3:15 PM

TIME   

AM

House 

Number
Street Address

TIME    

PM

7:05 Four Point Dr. & Gus 3:57

7:05 Four Point Dr. & Frost 3:58

7:06 Four Point Dr. & Zack 3:59

7:08 205 Four Point Dr. 4:00

7:11 248 Zynn St. 3:50

7:15 3067 Hwy. 1 & Zynn St. 3:55

7:17 216 Plaisance St. 3:41

7:18 240 Plaisance St. 3:42

7:18 Plaisance St. 3:42

7:19 304 Plaisance St. 3:43

7:20 394 Plaisance St. 3:44

7:21 418 Plaisance St. 3:44

7:22 319 Plaisance St. 3:46

7:23 259 Plaisance St. 3:46

7:24 191 Plaisance St. 3:40

7:30 312 Robichaux 3:32

7:35 184 Wilson 3:24

7:37 287 Wilson 3:26

7:38 229 Wilson 3:27

7:38 217 Wilson 3:27

All bus riders need to be ready to board the school bus

10 minutes prior to the scheduled A.M. pick up time 



TAKE IN DISMISSAL

SCHOOL RLES / RUES
BUS # 188

DRIVER: Kiyeke Williams 

8:15 AM  3:15 PM

TIME   

AM

House 

Number
Street Address

TIME    

PM

115 St. Anthony 3:52

206 St. Anthony 3:53

7:03 221 St. Anthony 3:53

7:04 404 St. Anthony 3:54

7:05 508 St. Anthony 3:55

S. Service Rd. / St. Peter 3:32

271 St. Peter 3:33

7:14 155 Sycamore Apts 3:36

7:14 Sycamore Apts 3:37

7:16 148 Fir 3:38

7:17 216 Twin Oaks 3:39

241 Twin Oaks

7:19 338 Twin Oaks 3:40

7:19 410 Church 3:41

7:20 530 Church 3:42

7:20 543 Church 3:43

7:21 563 Church 3:43

7:22 601 Twin Oaks 3:44

7:23 637 Cypress 3:45

7:23 629 Cypress 3:45

7:24 528 Cypress  3:46

7:25 Cypress / Locust 3:47

7:26 268 Church

7:31 202 Pelican 3:30

7:33 502 Eagle Drive 3:28

                                                                                                      All bus riders need to be ready to board the school bus

                                                                                               10 minutes prior to the scheduled A.M. pick up time 



TAKE IN DISMISSAL

SCHOOL RLES / RUES
BUS # 209

DRIVER: Patricia Adams

8:15 AM  3:15 PM

TIME   

AM

House 

Number
Street Address

TIME    

PM

7:35 2292 Hwy 182 3:22

7:45 Raceland Upper

All bus riders need to be ready to board the school bus

10 minutes prior to the scheduled A.M. pick up time 


	Bus 3 D Reed RLES RUES
	Bus 11 T Dies RLES RUES
	Bus 37 S Robertson RLES RUES
	Bus 42 L Toussaint RLES RUES
	Bus 48 R Williams RLES RUES
	Bus 52 S Johnson RLES RUES
	Bus 91 T Barrios RLES RUES
	Bus 103 A Dupuy RLES RUES
	Bus 116 L Azeme RLES RUES
	Bus 124 B Thomas RLES RUES
	Bus 133 K Dardar RLES RUES
	Bus 175 V Antoine RLES RUES
	Bus 177 T Adams RLES RUES
	Bus 181 O Blackledge RLES RUES
	Bus 185 J Wilcox RLES RUES
	Bus 188 K  Williams RLES RUES
	Lift Bus 209 P Adams RLES RUES

